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41 BLACK

pdf.articlenumber 401053879

PDF.SPECIFICATION

productheader_atr_nr productheader_mtrl_ytbeh
EAN 7330027154381 Main material
productheader_prod_matt_vikt Color

Width 405

Depth (mm) 130 productheader_stand_klassific
Height (mm) 405 ETIM

Net weight (kg) 9

productheader_forp_matt_vikt
Package height(m)

Package width (m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)
productheader_ovr

Shape

PDF.CARE.INSTRUCTIONS

For day-to-day cleaning, use a damp cloth and possibly detergent. Avoid steel wool and strong cleaning products.
tartaric acid remove discolouration. Do not expose the washbasin/toilets to rapid changes in temperature.
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WASHBASIN BATHLIFE GRUND

Porcelain
Black
Black

EC0105650

0,180
0,455
0,455
10,000

Round

Acetic acid and
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